
IN-SUITE DINING

M E N U



Vegetarian Quesadilla G
Assorted vegetables, cheddar cheese, guacamole, sour cream

Caesar Salad D G 
Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, anchovies

add on

Grilled shrimps 8

Scottish Smoked salmon 9

Caribbean Jerk Chicken 7

Potato Leek Soup D G

Truffle cream, garlic herbs crostini

Tuna Salad
Marinated tuna, potato, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, 

leafy greens, soy-ginger dressing

Margherita 

Pepperoni 

Fresh Tomato & Mozzarella

Seafood 

ALL DAY DINING

PIZZA

D|Dairy   G|Gluten   N|Nuts   SF|Shellfish   V|Vegetarian   VE|Vegan
Our menu utilizes free-range chicken and local fish, responsibly sourced from sustainable farms and waters

Prices are quoted in USD, subject to 16% government tax and 12% service charge

30

35

30

28

32

38

40

44



Club Sandwich D G 
Chicken breast, smoked bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce, French fries 

The American Burger D G 
Toasted brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, red onion, aged cheddar, 

smoked bacon, Chipotle mayonnaise, french fries

Vincentian Organic Pan Roasted Chicken D
Roasted herb potatoes, steam vegetables, lemon chicken jus

Pan Roasted Catch Of The Day
Our fishes are sustainably sourced by local fishermen

Vegetables fried rice, tomato salsa

Grenadines-Style Curry N VE 
Carrot, potato, coconut milk, steamed rice 

Add on

Grilled shrimps 8

Grilled chicken breast 7

Fish of the day 7

9 oz Plancha-Grilled Beef Rib Eye D 
Creamy mashed potato, onion – garlic spinach, Chimichurri sauce

SANDWICHES

MAIN COURSES

44

100

44

38

37

43

D|Dairy   G|Gluten   N|Nuts   SF|Shellfish   V|Vegetarian   VE|Vegan
Our menu utilizes free-range chicken and local fish, responsibly sourced from sustainable farms and waters

Prices are quoted in USD, subject to 16% government tax and 12% service charge



20

22

22

24

16Homemade Cookies ( 3 pcs )

Vegetables Crudité D
Ranch Dressing

Fried Chicken or Fish Strips G 
Steamed vegetables

Mini Beef Burger G 
Mayonnaise, fries

Spaghetti or Penne Pasta 
Choice of sauce : 

Cheese & Cream Sauce

Bolognese

Tomato Sauce

KIDS MENU

Seasonal Fruit Platter VE

Homemade Ice Cream & Sorbet Selections (3 scoops)

Chef’s Selection 
A daily dessert creation inspired by the chef’s artistry and seasonal flavors 

DESSERT

24

20

20

D|Dairy   G|Gluten   N|Nuts   SF|Shellfish   V|Vegetarian   VE|Vegan
Our menu utilizes free-range chicken and local fish, responsibly sourced from sustainable farms and waters

Prices are quoted in USD, subject to 16% government tax and 12% service charge



BEVERAGES

COFFEE

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Iced Coffee

Hot Chocolate 

Affogato al Caffè
Vanilla Ice Cream & Espresso

All our coffees are sustainably sourced from eco-friendly farms.
Served with whole milk, 2% milk, soy milk, oat milk or almond milk.

ORGANIC TEAS 

English Breakfast Tea 

Oolong 

Long-life Green

Chamomile 

Peppermint

Lavender Earl Grey

Vanilla Rooibos

All our teas are sustainably sourced from eco-friendly farms.

7

7

8

8

8

8

15

7

7

7

7

7

7

D|Dairy   G|Gluten   N|Nuts   SF|Shellfish   V|Vegetarian   VE|Vegan
Our menu utilizes free-range chicken and local fish, responsibly sourced from sustainable farms and waters

Prices are quoted in USD, subject to 16% government tax and 12% service charge

7



BEVERAGES

7

7

8

8

15

WATER 

Evian (330ml)  

Evian (750ml)  

Perrier (330ml) 

ORGANIC JUICE 

Carrot & Apple  

Raspberry & Pear  

Apple & Cherry 

SODAS 

Coke  

Diet Coke  

Coke Zero

Sprite 

D|Dairy   G|Gluten   N|Nuts   SF|Shellfish   V|Vegetarian   VE|Vegan
Our menu utilizes free-range chicken and local fish, responsibly sourced from sustainable farms and waters

Prices are quoted in USD, subject to 16% government tax and 12% service charge



CHAMPAGNE

NV Laurent-Perrier, “La Cuvée” Brut, France

WHITE

2022 Clos Henri Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 

2018 Chateau Ste. Michelle, Dry Riesling, Columbia Valley, USA

2023 Elena Walch, “Castel Ringberg” Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy

2016 Feudalial, Falanghina de Sannio, Campania, Italy          

2021 Chabis Les Venerables La Chablisienne

ROSÉ

2023 Cinsault, Grenache & Syrah, Domaines Ott, “By.Ott”, 

            Côtes de Provence, France

2023 Château d’Esclans, “Whispering Angel” 

	 Côtes de Provence, France

RED

2020 Castello di Albola, Riserva Chianti Classico

2018 Tenuta Luce, “Lucente”, Italy

2012 Beringer Carbernet Sauvignon “Founders Estate” 

           Napa Valley, USA

2018 Torres Altos Ibericos Crianza Rioja DOCa

DESSERT WINE

NV Castello di Albola, Riserva Chianti Classico

WINES

35

24

24

26

30

26

30

26

32

28

35

Glass

35

20

D|Dairy   G|Gluten   N|Nuts   SF|Shellfish   V|Vegetarian   VE|Vegan
Our menu utilizes free-range chicken and local fish, responsibly sourced from sustainable farms and waters

Prices are quoted in USD, subject to 16% government tax and 12% service charge


