

ALL DAY DINING

Vegetarian Quesadilla c Assorted vegetables, cheddar cheese, guacamole, sour cream	28
Caesar Salad DG Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, anchovies add on Grilled shrimps 8 Scottish Smoked salmon 9 Caribbean Jerk Chicken 7	30
Potato Leek Soup DG Truffle cream, garlic herbs crostini	30
Tuna Salad Marinated tuna, potato, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, leafy greens, soy-ginger dressing	35
PIZZA	
Margherita	32
Pepperoni	38
Fresh Tomato & Mozzarella	40
Seafood	44

MAIN COURSES

Vincentian Organic Pan Roasted Chicken D Roasted herb potatoes, steam vegetables, lemon chicken jus	38
Pan Roasted Catch Of The Day Our fishes are sustainably sourced by local fishermen Vegetables fried rice, tomato salsa	44
Grenadines-Style Curry NVE Carrot, potato, coconut milk, steamed rice Add on Grilled shrimps 8 Grilled chicken breast 7 Fish of the day 7	44
9 oz Plancha-Grilled Beef Rib Eye D Creamy mashed potato, onion – garlic spinach, Chimichurri sauce	100
SANDWICHES	
Club Sandwich DG Chicken breast, smoked bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce, French fries	37
The American Burger DG Toasted brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, red onion, aged cheddar, smoked bacon, Chipotle mayonnaise, french fries	43

KIDS MENU

Homemade Cookies (3 pcs)	16
Vegetables Crudité D Ranch Dressing	20
Fried Chicken or Fish Strips © Steamed vegetables	22
Mini Beef Burger G Mayonnaise, fries	22
Spaghetti or Penne Pasta Choice of sauce: Cheese & Cream Sauce Bolognese Tomato Sauce	24
DESSERT	
Seasonal Fruit Platter VE	20
Homemade Ice Cream & Sorbet Selections (3 scoops)	20
Chef's Selection A daily dessert creation inspired by the chef's artistry and seasonal flavors	24

BEVERAGES

Long-life Green

Lavender Earl Grey

Vanilla Rooibos

Chamomile

Peppermint

COFFEE

Espresso

	-
Americano	7
Cappuccino	8
Café Latte	8
Iced Coffee	8
Hot Chocolate	8
Affogato al Caffè Vanilla Ice Cream & Espresso	15
All our coffees are sustainably sourced from eco-friendly farms. Served with whole milk, 2% milk, soy milk, oat milk or almond milk.	
ORGANIC TEAS	
English Breakfast Tea	7
Oolong	7

7

7

All our teas are sustainably sourced from eco-friendly farms.

BEVERAGES

WATER

7 Evian (330ml) Evian (750ml) 15 Perrier (330ml) 7

ORGANIC JUICE

8

Carrot & Apple

Raspberry & Pear

Apple & Cherry

SODAS 8

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

	Glas
CHAMPAGNE	
NV Laurent-Perrier, "La Cuvée" Brut, France	35
WINES	
WHITE	
2022 Clos Henri Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough	24
2018 Chateau Ste. Michelle, Dry Riesling, Columbia Valley, USA	24
2023 Elena Walch, "Castel Ringberg" Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy	26
2016 Feudalial, Falanghina de Sannio, Campania, Italy	30
2021 Chabis Les Venerables La Chablisienne	35
ROSÉ	
2023 Cinsault, Grenache & Syrah, Domaines Ott, "By.Ott",	26
Côtes de Provence, France	
2023 Château d'Esclans, "Whispering Angel"	30
Côtes de Provence, France	
RED	
2020 Castello di Albola, Riserva Chianti Classico	26
2018 Tenuta Luce, "Lucente", Italy	28
2012 Beringer Carbernet Sauvignon "Founders Estate"	32
Napa Valley, USA	
2018 Torres Altos Ibericos Crianza Rioja DOCa	35
DESSERT WINE	
NV Castello di Albola, Riserva Chianti Classico	20
Gastons dir libora, rusor va ornariti ciassico	20